APPLICATION FOR
DOG REGISTRATION 23/2H4

Owner Name(s) Contact Number(s)
Postal Address Date of Birth(s)
Property Address Concession No.

N.B. All dogs 6 months and over must be registered.
Owners seeking concessional registration will need to produce evidence of eligibility as prescribed in the Dog Control Act 2000.

Animal’s Name

Breed

Colour

Distinguishable Features
Date of Birth

Gender

Sterilised

Microchip Number

| declare the above information to be true in every particular to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Registration forms will not be accepted unless signed below

SIGNATURE DATE

OFFICE USE ONLY
Council Ref No. Fee Payable Receipt No. Tag No. Rego Term

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF DOG(S) — DOG CONTROL ACT 2000 SECTION 9(2)(A)
Please Note: Dog registration is not transferable to other Council’s within Tasmania or interstate

RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

Customer Service

P: (03) 6471 4700

E: reception@westcoast.tas.gov.au
PO BOX 63 Queenstown TAS 7467

11 Sticht Street Queenstown TAS 7467

WEST COAST m WESTCOAST.TAS.GOV.AU



mailto:reception@westcoast.tas.gov.au

FEES AND CHARGES

DOG REGISTRATIONS IF PAID BEFORE 31 JULY 2023

Whole of Life for each Un-sterilised Dog

Concession

Whole of Life for each Sterilised Dog (proof required)

Concession

3 Years for each Un-sterilised Dog

Concession

3 Years for each Sterilised Dog (proof required)

Concession

Annual Charge for each Un-sterilised Dog

Concession

Annual Charge for each Sterilised Dog (proof required)

Concession

Puppy (under 6 months of age) - no concession available

Working Dog & Pure Breed

Working Dog & Pure Breed Concession Annual Charge per Dog (max 2 dogs)
Guard Dog Declared under s30 Dog Control Act 2000

Registration for Dangerous Dog Declared under s29 Dog Control Act 2000
Guide Dog or Hearing Dog (or any other certified medical reason) proof required

DOG REGISTRATIONS IF PAID AFTER 1 AUGUST 2023

Whole of Life for each Un-sterilised Dog

Concession

Whole of Life for each Sterilised Dog (proof required)

Concession

3 Years for each Un-sterilised Dog

Concession

3 Years for each Sterilised Dog (proof required)

Concession

Annual Charge for each Un-sterilised Dog

Concession

Annual Charge for each Sterilised Dog (proof required)

Concession

Puppy (under 6 months of age) - no concession available

Working Dogs & Pure Breeds

Working Dogs & Pure Breeds Concession annual charge per dog (max 2 dogs)
Guard dogs declared under s30 Dog Control Act 2000

Registration for dangerous dog declared under s29 Dog Control Act 2000
Guide dog or Hearing dog (or any other certified medical reason) proof required

OTHER CHARGES

Application for Kennel Licence 3 or More Dogs plus Registration Fee per Dog (includes
inspection of site + advertising fee)

Renewal of Kennel Licence (includes inspection of site)

Appeal in respect of a Kennel Licence

Surrender Fee

Daily Fee for each Impounded Dog

Dog Release Fee (office hours)

Dog Release Fee (after hours)

Inspection of Register (per 10 minutes of staff time)

Printout of Certificate of Particulars from Register

Replacement of Registration Tag

Barking Complaint Lodgement (refunded if complaint confirmed)
Transport of Dog out of/into West Coast Municipality

$597.40
$291.50
$298.70
$149.40
$168.60
$144.10
$84.20
$68.90
$61.30
$52.40
$30.60
$25.00
$16.80
$30.70
$22.90
$90.50
$500.00
FREE

$609.20
$300.40
$301.60
$152.40
$244.70
$145.60
$85.20
$69.60
$89.00
$52.90
$31.00
$25.40
$25.30
$39.00
$31.50
$98.80
$600.00
FREE

$134.50

$100.00
$40.90
$238.00
$55.00
$55.00
$149.00
$11.50
$13.80
$13.80
$27.70
$300.00

Disclaimer

By completing and lodging this form, electronically or by hard copy, you agree
out in West Coast Council’s Privacy Policy which is available on our website.

to the terms set
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